Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Excellent/Master |

mrmtimemimremeems bt e m e me o G NATE i AL Handler
16 inch jump height 13
Tue 16001 Mira Golden Retriever Jessica Hecock
Tue 16002 Cooper Golden Retriever Patti Stern
Tue 16003 Ticket Golden Retriever Joy Ames
Tue 16004 Tango Golden Retriever Jim Stevens
Tue 16005 Gibson Golden Retriever Roxanne Stevenson
Tue 16006 Knot Golden Retriever Lori Lancaster
Tue 16007 Lucy Golden Retriever Vee Balma
Tue 16008 Safari Golden Retriever Michelle Pressel
Tue 16009 The Mick Golden Retriever Tracy Zitnitsky
Tue 16010 Rae Golden Retriever Pat White
Tue 16011 Dash Golden Retriever Nancy Lewis
Tue 16012 Apple Golden Retriever Diane Schlesinger
Tue 16015 Charmie Golden Retriever Lee Della Corte
20 inch jump height 34
Tue [ 20001 Trixy Golden Retriever Ane Brusendorff
Tue 20002 JJ Golden Retriever Jennifer Killinger
Tue 20003 Dexter Golden Retriever Zoe Beatty
Tue L] 20004 Stella Golden Retriever Julee Blair
Tue [] 20005 Ripley Golden Retriever Heather McAllister
Tue L] 20006 Nate Golden Retriever Katie McCormick
Tue U] 20007 Ry Golden Retriever Pat White
Tue [] 20008 Fish Golden Retriever Lori Lancaster
Tue [] 20009 Flirt Golden Retriever Laura J Turner
Tue U] 20010 Slider Golden Retriever Tracy Mays
Tue 20011 Woody Golden Retriever Scott Gaulke
Tue [] 20012 Bones Golden Retriever Cassandra Isaacson
Tue L] 20013 Mossy Golden Retriever Edwina Ryska
Tue U] 20014 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie Wade
Tue 20015 WYATT Golden Retriever Deborah Harper
Tue [] 20016 Rio Golden Retriever Teri Chang
Tue L] 20017 Mia Golden Retriever Andrea Essig
Tue 20018 Cooper Golden Retriever Jeannette Poling
Tue L] 20019 Gracie Golden Retriever Susan Black
Tue 20020 Jimmy Golden Retriever Magdalene Gee
Tue [] 20021 Roux Golden Retriever Jessica Hecock
Tue L] 20022 MeMe Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist
Tue L] 20023 Ruby Golden Retriever James Stevens
Tue L] 20024 Soleil Golden Retriever Michelle Pressel
Tue [] 20025 Clancy Golden Retriever Scott Woodland
Tue [] 20026 Lindy Golden Retriever Jessica Hecock



Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
24

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
24C

Tue

[ 20027
L] 20028
[] 20029
L] 20030
[] 20031
L] 20032
[] 20033
L] 20034
inch jump height
L] 24001
[] 24002
L] 24003
[ 24004

inch jump height
L] 24901

Tarah
Meri
Tequila
Sundance
Marlow
Greta
True
Brew

Tucki
Punch
Jeter
Boomer

Hank

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Ane Brusendorff
Claire Meyer
Tracey Mays
Kate Martine
Patricia Lindquist
Julee Blair
Kathy Quiroz
Teri Chang

4

Linda Finco
Edwina Ryska
Bart Zitnitsky
Chris Card

1

Vee Balma



I Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Open

16

Tue
24

Tue

STANDARD Running Order

emermermrrmrermmia i SN NN e B e i e, A
inch jump height 1
16016 Country Golden Retriever Kathy Clapp
inch jump height 1

[] 24005 Tigg Golden Retriever Rhonda M Caldwell



N OVi ce I . | Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order
mrmimeem e rmremsem et G2l Name -] B i, Handler
16 inch jump height 5
Tue 16017 Gossip Golden Retriever Barbara Walmer
Tue 16018 Nike Golden Retriever Jennifer Richards
Tue 16019 Rumour Golden Retriever Barbara Walmer
Tue 16020 Score Golden Retriever Nancy Lewis
Tue 16021 Hoot Golden Retriever Barbara Walmer
20 inch jump height 9
Tue 20035 Wells Golden Retriever Dave Shelburne
Tue L] 20036 Elton Golden Retriever Julia Wolfe
Tue L] 20037 Krewe Golden Retriever Zoe Beatty
Tue 20038 Storm Golden Retriever Tami Roleff
Tue 20039 Riddle Golden Retriever Jennifer Richards
Tue [] 20040 Bree Golden Retriever Lynn Stringer
Tue L] 20041 Cecllia Golden Retriever Julia Wolfe
Tue 20042 Jack Golden Retriever Marie Wall
Tue [] 20044 Bucky Golden Retriever cassandra isaacson
24 inch jump height 1
Tue L] 24006 Racer Golden Retriever Kathy Quiroz



Excellent/Master |

"pP Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

Tue
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20

Tue
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Tue
Tue
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Tue
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Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
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Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

inch jump height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16015
16016
inch jump height
[] 20001
20002
20003
[] 20004
[] 20005
[] 20006
[] 20007
[] 20008
[] 20009
[] 20010
20011
[] 20012
[] 20013
[] 20014
20015
[] 20016
[] 20017
20018
[] 20019
20020
[] 20021
[] 20022
[] 20023
[ 20024
[] 20025
[] 20026

Mira
Cooper
Ticket
Tango
Gibson
Knot
Lucy
Safari
The Mick
Rae
Dash
Apple
Charmie
Country

Trixy
JJ
Dexter
Stella
Ripley
Nate
Ry
Fish
Flirt
Slider
Woody
Bones
Mossy
Tripper
WYATT
Rio
Mia
Cooper
Gracie
Jimmy
Roux
MeMe
Ruby
Soleil
Clancy
Lindy

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

14
Jessica Hecock

Patti Stern
Joy Ames
Jim Stevens
Roxanne Stevenson
Lori Lancaster
Vee Balma
Michelle Pressel
Tracy Zitnitsky
Pat White
Nancy Lewis
Diane Schlesinger
Lee Della Corte
Kathy Clapp

36
Ane Brusendorff
Jennifer Killinger
Zoe Beatty
Julee Blair
Heather McAllister
Katie McCormick
Pat White
Lori Lancaster
Laura J Turner
Tracy Mays
Scott Gaulke
Cassandra Isaacson
Edwina Ryska
Debbie Wade
Deborah Harper
Teri Chang
Andrea Essig
Jeannette Poling
Susan Black
Magdalene Gee
Jessica Hecock
Patricia Lindquist
James Stevens
Michelle Pressel
Scott Woodland
Jessica Hecock



Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
24

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
24C
Tue

20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20037
20045

oo ogoonn

inch jump height

U] 24001
] 24002
[] 24003
] 24004

inch jump height

[] 24901

Tarah
Meri
Tequila
Sundance
Marlow
Greta
True
Brew
Krewe
Sandy

Tucki
Punch
Jeter
Boomer

Hank

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Ane Brusendorff
Claire Meyer
Tracey Mays
Kate Martine
Patricia Lindquist
Julee Blair
Kathy Quiroz
Teri Chang
Zoe Beatty
Eileen Kickish

4
Linda Finco
Edwina Ryska
Bart Zitnitsky
Chris Card

1

Vee Balma



I Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Open

Tue

JWW Running Order
"p" Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

inch jump height 1
[] 20044 Bucky Golden Retriever cassandra isaacson



Novice |

"pP Arm# Call Name

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

Handler

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
20

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
24

Tue
Tue

inch jump height

16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
inch jump height
20035
[] 20036
20038
20039
[] 20040
[] 20041
20042
[] 20043
inch jump height
[] 24005
[] 24006

Gossip
Nike
Rumour
Score
Hoot

Wells
Elton
Storm
Riddle
Bree
Cecllia
Jack
Brooks

Tigg
Racer

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

5
Barbara Walmer

Jennifer Richards

Barbara Walmer

Nancy Lewis

Barbara Walmer
8

Dave Shelburne

Julia Wolfe

Tami Roleff

Jennifer Richards

Lynn Stringer

Julia Wolfe

Marie Wall

Dave Shelburne
2

Rhonda M Caldwell

Kathy Quiroz



Combined JHs |

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
20

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
24

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
24C
Tue

Division
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
Novice
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst

"P" Arm#

Rl R R R] K]
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Oodoon

[]

16009
16012
16015
16004
16022

20003
20015
20002
20038
20042
20006
20012
20013
20014
20016
20019
20033
20034
20044
20045
20037
20005
20040

24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006

24901

Call Name

The Mick
Apple
Charmie
Tango
Soak

Dexter
WYATT
JJ
Storm
Jack
Nate
Bones
Mossy
Tripper
Rio
Gracie
True
Brew
Bucky
Sandy
Krewe
Ripley
Bree

Tucki
Punch
Jeter
Boomer
Tigg
Racer

Hank

Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Tracy Zitnitsky
Diane Schlesinger
Lee Della Corte
Jim Stevens

Lori Lancaster

18

Zoe Beatty
Deborah Harper
Jennifer Killinger
Tami Roleff

Marie Wall

Katie McCormick
Cassandra Isaacson
Edwina Ryska
Debbie Wade

Teri Chang

Susan Black

Kathy Quiroz

Teri Chang
cassandra isaacson
Eileen Kickish

Zoe Beatty

Heather McAllister
Lynn Stringer

Linda Finco
Edwina Ryska

Bart Zitnitsky

Chris Card

Rhonda M Caldwell
Kathy Quiroz

Vee Balma



T 2 B I Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

emiemsemismsrmsrmrmena emssmee et e, SO NAME e B e, Handler

16 inch jump height 7

Tue 16003 Ticket Golden Retriever Joy Ames

Tue 16007 Lucy Golden Retriever Vee Balma

Tue 16009 The Mick Golden Retriever Tracy Zitnitsky
Tue 16011 Dash Golden Retriever Nancy Lewis

Tue 16012 Apple Golden Retriever Diane Schlesinger
Tue 16016 Country Golden Retriever Kathy Clapp

Tue 16023 Poppins Golden Retriever Miki Shannon

20 inch jump height 20

Tue 20002 JJ Golden Retriever Jennifer Killinger
Tue [] 20005 Ripley Golden Retriever Heather McAllister
Tue [] 20006 Nate Golden Retriever Katie McCormick
Tue L] 20008 Fish Golden Retriever Lori Lancaster
Tue [] 20009 Flirt Golden Retriever Laura J Turner
Tue [] 20012 Bones Golden Retriever Cassandra Isaacson
Tue L] 20013 Mossy Golden Retriever Edwina Ryska
Tue U] 20014 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie Wade
Tue 20018 Cooper Golden Retriever Jeannette Poling
Tue L] 20019 Gracie Golden Retriever Susan Black

Tue L] 20021 Roux Golden Retriever Jessica Hecock
Tue U] 20023 Ruby Golden Retriever James Stevens
Tue [] 20026 Lindy Golden Retriever Jessica Hecock
Tue [] 20030 Sundance Golden Retriever Kate Martine

Tue [] 20033 True Golden Retriever Kathy Quiroz

Tue [] 20034 Brew Golden Retriever Teri Chang

Tue U] 20037 Krewe Golden Retriever Zoe Beatty

Tue 20038 Storm Golden Retriever Tami Roleff

Tue [] 20040 Bree Golden Retriever Lynn Stringer
Tue [] 20044 Bucky Golden Retriever cassandra isaacson
24 inch jump height 5

Tue L] 24001 Tucki Golden Retriever Linda Finco

Tue [] 24003 Jeter Golden Retriever Bart Zitnitsky
Tue L] 24004 Boomer Golden Retriever Chris Card

Tue [] 24005 Tigg Golden Retriever Rhonda M Caldwell
Tue L] 24006 Racer Golden Retriever Kathy Quiroz

24C inch jump height 1

Tue [] 24901 Hank Golden Retriever Vee Balma



P rem | er I . | Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
Height STANDARD Running Order
Card
e onfile ...Arm# CallName ... B i, Handler o immam
16 inch jump height 3
Tue 16011 Dash Golden Retriever Nancy Lewis
Tue 16013 Trip Golden Retriever Miki Shannon
Tue 16014 Esther Golden Retriever Miki Shannon
20 inch jump height 5
Tue 20003 Dexter Golden Retriever Zoe Beatty
Tue 20005 Ripley Golden Retriever Heather McAllister
Tue U] 20014 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie Wade
Tue 20024 Soleil Golden Retriever Michelle Pressel
Tue 20033 True Golden Retriever Kathy Quiroz
24 inch jump height 2
Tue 24003 Jeter Golden Retriever Bart Zitnitsky
Tue 24004 Boomer Golden Retriever Chris Card
24C inch jump height 1
Tue 24901 Hank Golden Retriever Vee Balma



P rem | er I . | Golden Retriever Club of Greater Los Angeles
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
Height JWW Running Order
Card

emrimiemmm e AMMA CaliName o BT i) Handler e
16 inch jump height e

Tue 16011 Dash Golden Retriever Nancy Lewis

Tue 16013 Trip Golden Retriever Miki Shannon

Tue 16023 Poppins Golden Retriever Miki Shannon

20 inch jump height 8

Tue 20003 Dexter Golden Retriever Zoe Beatty

Tue 20005 Ripley Golden Retriever Heather McAllister

Tue U] 20014 Tripper Golden Retriever Debbie Wade

Tue 20016 Rio Golden Retriever Teri Chang

Tue 20024 Solell Golden Retriever Michelle Pressel

Tue 20033 True Golden Retriever Kathy Quiroz

Tue 20037 Krewe Golden Retriever Zoe Beatty

Tue 20045 Sandy Golden Retriever Eileen Kickish

24 inch jump height 2

Tue 24003 Jeter Golden Retriever Bart Zitnitsky

Tue 24004 Boomer Golden Retriever Chris Card

24C inch jump height 1

Tue 24901 Hank Golden Retriever Vee Balma



